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SOTILAIDEN SUOMENMESTARUUSKILPAILUT
MAASTOJUOKSU
KAARTIN JAAKARIRYKMENTTI 24.8.2018

Arvo Sukunimi Etunimi  J-OS
Ltn Hamalainen Markus  KARPR
Liikohj.  Lotvonen, Miika KAIPR
vanh rvja Turpeinen Petri K-SR
Ltn Lyyra Simo PORPR
Ylil Niskanen Marko PORPR
Ltn Ylipekkala Juho RMVK
Ltn Taipale, Henri KAIPR
Kapt Hokkanen Hannu KAARTJR
Vanr Huhta-Koivisto Teemu KAARTJR
Ylik Nattinen Niko KAARTJR
Ltn Mattila Lauri KARPR
kapt Hirsiméki Juha MPKK
Vanh rvja Suomalainen Samuel  SLMV
kapt Lapatto Simo KARPR
Kaptl Uotila Matti RPR
kapt Mikkonen Jani MAASK
kaptl Duncker Marcus  MPKK
Juuti Petri KAARTJR
Yli rvja Saapunki Henri SLMV
Maj Ronkainen Timo KARPR
Inskapt  Tuura Petteri PSPR
kapt Seppa Antti PORPR
vaap Miettinen Tero PSPR
kapt Yl6nen Petri PVTUKL
Ylil Tuhkalainen Janne KAIPR
evl Mikkonen Riku PE
Ylil Salonen Juha MAASK
Varm Huotari Seppo KAIPR
Tekn Hasanen Tapani PVIKK
maj Jaéskeldinen Pekka PVTIEDL
Alok Hyvérinen Nea PORPR
vanh rvja Kaipiainen Hanna K-SR
vanr Harju Johanna MAASK
KTM Liitsalo Laura PVTIEDL
inskapt  Louhisola Meri PVTIEDL
Vanr Allinen, Riina KAIPR

Sarja
YL
YL
YL
YL
YL
YL

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50

M50
M50

z2z2zZ2=22 2

Aika
13:50,4
14:13,1
14:47,7
14:53,0
14:57,5
15:06,4
15:37,8
15:54,2
16:09,3
16:12,9
17:14,5

14:41,9
15:50,6
16:08,7
16:27,9
16:58,3
17:05,7

14:16,3
15:43,4
15:45,0
16:33,6
16:37,8
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15:52,7
18:14,0
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17:44,1
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08:18,0
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08:38,3
09:11,2
09:13,8
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Peltoniemi Saga
Pukki Emma
Holopainen Vil
Lindholm Remi
Parantainen Kalle
Vuorinen Lassi
Koivisto Anton
Nurmi Juha
Makinen Tuukka
Soininen Marko
Ahonen Olli
Lantta Matias
Kuusimaa Akseli
Karppanen Miro
Poikonen Verneri
Mannila Laur
Haavisto Olli
Husu Niko
Tossavainen Juuso
Lehtonen Matias
Joukas Eero
Ketonen Elias
Klemola Saul
Ahtiainen Antti
Pousi Juho
Porento Eemi
Manninen Topi
Rapinoja de Carval Antti
Okka Lassi
Tainio Antti
Pasi Antti
Kanervo Oskari
Kosonen Olli
Granat Arttu
Karjalainen Jere
Leirimaa Lauri
Tolonen Tuomo
Riihimaki Topi
Hyvérinen Juha
Koistinen Leevi
Huitula Joonas
Kontturi Joonas
Pokkinen Emil
Pajari Leevi
Jarvinen Miro
Teitto Maur
Seppala Samuli
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13:30,7
13:36,7
13:42,1
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Jaaskelainen
Kiljunen
Fager

Saari

Kiho

Kare
Timi
Eemeli
Patrik
Samuli
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18:22,0
18:22,3
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20:17,8



